
Programme de la journée

Website

Welcome desk opens

Intro to the day – Frédéric Chevy

Invited conference – Joshua McGraw

PhD student presentations (3)

Coffee break

PhD student presentations (5)

PhD student presentations (6)

PhD student presentations (3)

Coffee break & posters

Invited conference – Sarah Houver

Cocktail

8.30

9

9.15

9.45

10.30

2

11

4

3.30

4.45

5.30

Journée scientifique de l’EDPIF –
lundi 17 juin 2024

am

am

am

am

PhD student organizing committee

am

am

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

Olivier Demortier
Grégoire Le Lay 
Quentin Louis
Flavia Marsigliesi 
Anastasiia Maslianitsyna
Hidaya M'colo-Mari

Lunch break & poster session12.15pm

A detailed version with all the
student presentations time slots
is in the booklet on the website.
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